2017年湖州市定向培养基层卫生人才招生计划表
	单位
	本科
	专科
	合计

	
	临床
医学
	预防
医学
	口腔
	中医
	儿科
	护理
	本科
合计
	临床
医学
	专科
合计
	

	合计
	43
	11
	3
	10
	1
	1
	69
	72
	72
	141

	吴兴区
	4
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	9
	9
	9
	18

	南浔区
	9
	0
	1
	2
	0
	0
	12
	21
	21
	33

	德清县
	11
	11
	0
	0
	0
	0
	22
	18
	18
	40

	长兴县
	7
	0
	0
	3
	0
	0
	10
	20
	20
	30

	安吉县
	12
	0
	2
	0
	1
	1
	16
	4
	4
	20

	承办院校
	湖州师范学院
	杭州医学院
	温州医科大学仁济学院
	浙江中医药大学滨江学院
	杭州医学院
	湖州师范学院
	---
	湖州师范学院
	--
	--
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